District News

RSS feed icon
Session PDF

The 2018 KySTE Conference Session PDF is now available.  Note that sessions may change, so the app is your best bet to get the latest information!

Condolences flowers

KySTE offers its condolences to the staff and students of Marshall County and the Benton Community.  #MarshallStrong 

Session Matrix and App

The long awaited #KySTE18 Session Matrix is now available HERE!  Please note that there are 4 separate tabs in this Sheet.

Also, the #KySTE18 App is available for download in your app store.  Search for KySTE Conference.  If you already have the app, may need to force an update on the app by selecting Exit to Event List and hitting the update icon in the upper right.  The web version of the app is available HERE.

KySTE Call for Board Nominations

Nominations are now open for the following officers and representatives for terms to begin July 1, 2018:

  • Vice President (3 year commitment– the holder of this office automatically becomes president, then past president - must have prior KySTE Board experience)
  • Secretary  (2 year position)
  • KySTE Outreach (2 year position)
  • Communications Officer (2 year position)
  • Regional Representatives from each of Regions 2, 4, 6, and 8 (2 year position)
#KySTE18 Registration Open!

We hope to see you at #KySTE18!  Register today!

Call for Presenters

KySTE is waiting to hear your fantastic presentation proposals for the Spring Conference!  Apply today to present at #KySTE18!

No Fall Event for 2017

KySTE will not be hosting a Fall Event this year so that we can concentrate our efforts and resources on the Spring Conference.  

Outreach Grant Open

The Outreach Grant Application is officially open.  Apply today!

Galt House Data Breach

 

Important!

 

To: all KySTE 2017 attendees It has recently come to our attention that the Galt House Hotel experienced a credit card security breach during the time that the KySTE Conference was held there (March 2017). This security breach may have resulted in credit card data of some hotel guests being compromised during their stay at the Galt House. The breach occurred between December 21, 2016 and April 11, 2017. Please see the link below for the more information from the Galt House:

 

https://www.galthouse.com/our-hotel/data-security-notice/

 

You may call 1-866-815-1914 to find out if your information was compromised. This is a dedicated call center that is simple to use. Also please continue to monitor your credit card activity on a regular basis.